2054136 R2
Mini Power Systems
Mini 1U Power System
Ordering Guide
Information in this document is subject to change without notice and does not
represent a commitment on the part of Eltek Valere.
No part of this document may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any
means—electronic or mechanical, including photocopying and recording—for any

Ordering Guide Mini 1U Power System ~ 2054136 R2, October 2008 15
16  Ordering Guide Mini 1U Power System ~ 2054136 R2, October 2008
2. How to Order
To order a complete working system, Select part numbers and quantity for the
following items.
1. Required System
o Shelf
o Rectifiers
2. Options
o NIC
3. Accessory
o AC cord
o Temp probe
o Aux input cable
o Alarm cable
o Fuses
o Breakers
How to Reach Eltek Valere for Assistance
Eltek Valere Headquarters 1-877-825-3731
(Business hours are 8AM to 6PM Central US)
Sales Support 1-469-330-1592
(sales.us@eltekvalere.com)
24-Hour Tech Services Line 1-866-240-6614
Ordering Guide Mini 1U Power System ~ 2054136 R2, October 2008 17
Appendix – Available Part Numbers
The following table lists all the available HM shelves.  Please consult with Eltek
Valere for availability and lead times.
System Distribution AC Connector AC Feed DC Output Polarity
HM1B-AUN-VV 2 Bulk Landings Terminal Block Individual 48V Universal
HM1B-BUN-VV 2 Bulk Landings Terminal Block Individual 24V Universal
HM1D-AUN-VV 2 Bulk Landings Terminal Block Dual 48V Universal
HM1G-ZUN-VC 2 Bulk Landings DC - Terminal Individual Universal Universal
HM1I-AUN-VV 2 Bulk Landings IEC 15A 48V Universal
HM1I-CUN-VVCC 2 Bulk Landings IEC 15A 12V Universal
HM23D-AUN-VV 2 Bulk Landings Terminal Block Dual 48V Universal
HM23D-CUN-VV 2 Bulk Landings Terminal Block Dual 12V Universal
Figure 13 - Available part numbers
Headquarters:
Eltek Valere
1303 E. Arapaho Rd, Richardson, TX. 75081, USA
Phone: +1 (469) 330-9100 Fax: +1 (469) 330-9101
Eltek Valere
Gråterudv. 8, Pb 2340 Strømsø, 3003 Drammen, Norway
Phone: +47 32 20 32 00 Fax: +47 32 20 32 10